AN T S FAZES

ESD & PRODUCTION CONSUMABLES

PRODUCT

Waffle Trays

TECHNICAL DATASHEET

DESCRIPTION

Antistat waffle / IC trays are antistatic and available for use as either IC shipping and/or IC baking

trays.

All our shipping trays are built in compliance with JEDEC thick and thin standard dimensions. Trays
are constructed in modified polysulfone (PS) or equivalent for mid-temperature applications and
polycarbonate (PC) for low temperature applications because of their high deflection temperature,
superior strength, and dimensional stability.
All JEDEC waffle trays have the same “X” and “Y” dimensions and are easily stacked for storage
and manufacturing.

SKU CODE

030-0053
030-0055
030-0056
030-0060
030-0062
030-0066
030-0113
030-0118
030-0125
030-0155
030-0157
030-0265
030-0348

DESCRIPTION

Waffle Tray
Waffle Tray
Waffle Tray
Waffle Tray
Waffle Tray
Waffle Tray
Waffle Tray
Waffle Tray
Waffle Tray
Waffle Tray
Waffle Tray
Waffle Tray
Waffle Tray

REFERENCE

TSOP |
LQFP
LQFP
QFP
TSOP
QFP
BGA
QFN
PBGA
QFN
QFN
PBGA
LQFP

SIZE

8 x 20mm
10 x 10 x 1.4mm
12 x 12 x 1.4mm
14 x 20 x 1.4mm

10 x 20mm
24 x 24mm

9 x 9mm

8 x 8mm

15 x15mm
7 x7x1.0mm
3x3x1.0mm

13 x 13mm
28 x 28 x 1.4mm

USEABLE CELLS

146
122
108
66
108
34
236
232
18
240
438
108
30

MAX TEMP.

150°C
150°C
150°C
150°C
150°C
130°C
150°C
150°C
150°C
150°C
140°C
150°C
150°C

To request a quotation or for more information, please call +44 (0)1473 836200

email info@antistat.co.uk or visit www.antistat.co.uk

IMPORTANT: This data sheet and its contents (the “Information”) belong to Antistat or are licensed to it. No licence is granted for the use of it other than for information purposes in connection with the products to which it
relates. No licence of any intellectual property rights is granted. The Information is subject to change without notice and replaces all data sheets previously supplied. The Information supplied is believed to be accurate but
Antistat assumes no responsibility for its accuracy or completeness, any error in or omission from it or for any use made of it. Users of this data sheet should check for themselves the Information and the suitability of the
products for their purpose and not make any assumptions based on information included or omitted. Liability for loss or damage resulting from any reliance on the Information or use of it (including liability resulting from
negligence or where Antistat was aware of the possibility of such loss or damage arising) is excluded. © 2024 Antistat.
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AN T S FAZES

ESD & PRODUCTION CONSUMABLES

SKU CODE

030-0379
030-1194
030-0160
030-1278
030-1293
030-1420
030-1227
030-0273
030-0064
030-0065
030-1405

DESCRIPTION

Waffle Tray
Waffle Tray
Waffle Tray
Waffle Tray
Waffle Tray
Waffle Tray
Waffle Tray
Waffle Tray
Waffle Tray
Waffle Tray
Waffle Tray

REFERENCE
LQFP
BGA
QFN
BGA
BGA
TQFP
TSOP
TQFP
BGA
BGA

THIN BGA

SIZE

7 x7x14mm

10 x 10mm

5x 5mm

7 x 7mm

11 x 1MTmm
12 x 12 x 1.0mm
12 x 12 x 1.0mm
16 x 16 x 1.0mm

8 x 8mm

8 x 13mm
15 x 15 x 1.36mm

USEABLE CELLS

236
216
436
232
170
108
88
82
332
200
18

MAX TEMP.
150°C
150°C
150°C
150°C
150°C
135°C
150°C
150°C
150°C
150°C
150°C

To request a quotation or for more information, please call +44 (0)1473 836200

email info@antistat.co.uk or visit www.antistat.co.uk

IMPORTANT: This data sheet and its contents (the “Information”) belong to Antistat or are licensed to it. No licence is granted for the use of it other than for information purposes in connection with the products to which it
relates. No licence of any intellectual property rights is granted. The Information is subject to change without notice and replaces all data sheets previously supplied. The Information supplied is believed to be accurate but
Antistat assumes no responsibility for its accuracy or completeness, any error in or omission from it or for any use made of it. Users of this data sheet should check for themselves the Information and the suitability of the
products for their purpose and not make any assumptions based on information included or omitted. Liability for loss or damage resulting from any reliance on the Information or use of it (including liability resulting from

negligence or where Antistat was aware of the possibility of such loss or damage arising) is excluded. © 2024 Antistat.
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