



PRODUCT

Waffle Trays TECHNICAL DATASHEET

DESCRIPTION

Antistat waffle / IC trays are antistatic and available for use as either IC shipping and/or IC baking trays.

All our shipping trays are built in compliance with JEDEC thick and thin standard dimensions. Trays are constructed in modified polysulfone (PS) or equivalent for mid-temperature applications and polycarbonate (PC) for low temperature applications because of their high deflection temperature, superior strength, and dimensional stability.

All JEDEC waffle trays have the same "X" and "Y" dimensions and are easily stacked for storage and manufacturing.

SKU CODE	DESCRIPTION	REFERENCE	SIZE	USEABLE CELLS	MAX TEMP.
030-0053	Waffle Tray	TSOP I	8 x 20mm	146	150°C
030-0055	Waffle Tray	LQFP	10 x 10 x 1.4mm	122	150°C
030-0056	Waffle Tray	LQFP	12 x 12 x 1.4mm	108	150°C
030-0060	Waffle Tray	QFP	14 x 20 x 1.4mm	66	150°C
030-0062	Waffle Tray	TSOP	10 x 20mm	108	150°C
030-0066	Waffle Tray	QFP	24 x 24mm	34	130°C
030-0113	Waffle Tray	BGA	9 x 9mm	236	150°C
030-0118	Waffle Tray	QFN	8 x 8mm	232	150°C
030-0125	Waffle Tray	PBGA	15 x 15mm	118	150°C
030-0155	Waffle Tray	QFN	7 x 7 x 1.0mm	240	150°C
030-0157	Waffle Tray	QFN	3 x 3 x 1.0mm	438	140°C
030-0265	Waffle Tray	PBGA	13 x 13mm	108	150°C
030-0348	Waffle Tray	LQFP	28 x 28 x 1.4mm	30	150°C

To request a quotation or for more information, please call +44 (0)1473 836200 email info@antistat.co.uk or visit www.antistat.co.uk

IMPORTANT: This data sheet and its contents (the "Information") belong to Antistat or are licensed to it. No licence is granted for the use of it other than for information purposes in connection with the products to which it relates. No licence of any intellectual property rights is granted. The Information is subject to change without notice and replaces all data sheets previously supplied. The Information supplied is believed to be accurate but Antistat assumes no responsibility for its accuracy or completeness, any error in or omission from it or for any use made of it. Users of this data sheet should check for themsetwes the Information and the suitability of the products for their purpose and not make any assumptions based on information included or omitted. Liability for ones or damage resulting from any reliance on the Information or use of it (including liability resulting from negligence or where Antistat was aware of the possibility of such loss or damage arising) is excluded. © 2024 Antistat.



CONTD....

SKU CODE	DESCRIPTION	REFERENCE	SIZE	USEABLE CELLS	MAX TEMP.
030-0379	Waffle Tray	LQFP	7 x 7 x 1.4mm	236	150°C
030-1194	Waffle Tray	BGA	10 x 10mm	216	150°C
030-0160	Waffle Tray	QFN	5 x 5mm	436	150°C
030-1278	Waffle Tray	BGA	7 x 7mm	232	150°C
030-1293	Waffle Tray	BGA	11 x 11mm	170	150°C
030-1420	Waffle Tray	TQFP	12 x 12 x 1.0mm	108	135°C
030-1227	Waffle Tray	TSOP	12 x 12 x 1.0mm	88	150°C
030-0273	Waffle Tray	TQFP	16 x 16 x 1.0mm	82	150°C
030-0064	Waffle Tray	BGA	8 x 8mm	332	150°C
030-0065	Waffle Tray	BGA	8 x 13mm	200	150°C
030-1405	Waffle Tray	THIN BGA	15 x 15 x 1.36mm	118	150°C

To request a quotation or for more information, please call +44 (0)1473 836200 email info@antistat.co.uk or visit www.antistat.co.uk

IMPORTANT: This data sheet and its contents (the "Information") belong to Antistat or are licensed to it. No licence is granted for the use of it other than for information purposes in connection with the products to which it relates. No licence of any intellectual property rights is granted. The Information is subject to change without notice and replaces all data sheets previously supplied. The Information supplied is believed to be accurate but Antistat assumes no responsibility for its accuracy or completeness, any error in or omission from it or for any use made of it. Users of this data sheet should check for themselves the Information and the suitability of the products for their purpose and not make any assumptions based on information included or omitted. Liability for loss or damage resulting from any reliance on the Information or use of it (including liability resulting from negligence or where Antistat was aware of the possibility of such loss or damage arising) is excluded. © 2024 Antistat.